

COUNTIE(S) : OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016807.00

COMPLETION DATE : 05/15/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : NH-1680(700)E

LOCATION(S) : OXFORD - NORWAY, HIGHWAY RESURFACING STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OXFORD - NORWAY, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK INCLUDES PAVEMENT

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.	\$ 389,362.15	100.0000%
2	000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 498,377.00	127.9983%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	22000.000 SY	2.88000	63360.00	2.75000	60500.00		
0020 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM	1900.000 T	96.06000	182514.00	112.00000	212800.00		
0030 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	320.000 T	144.68000	46297.60	120.00000	38400.00		
0040 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	1450.000 G	7.43000	10773.50	7.00000	10150.00		
0050 606.23 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE RAIL	50.000 LF	30.80000	1540.00	35.00000	1750.00		
0060 606.231 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS	12.500 LF	40.70000	508.75	45.00000	562.50		
0070 606.232 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - OVER 15 FOOT RADIUS	12.500 LF	39.60000	495.00	50.00000	625.00		
0080 606.265 TERMINAL END - SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL	1.000 EA	60.50000	60.50	70.00000	70.00		
0090 606.353 REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER	1.000 EA	47.30000	47.30	55.00000	55.00		
0100 627.76 TEMPORARY PVMT. MARK LINE, W OR YELLOW	LUMP	8140.00000	8140.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
0110 643.86 TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	2.000 EA	825.00000	1650.00	2000.00000	4000.00		

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016807.00

=====

			(1) 001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 652.33 DRUM	20.000	EA	31.50000	630.00	85.00000	1700.00		
0130 652.34 CONE	100.000	EA	14.70000	1470.00	35.00000	3500.00		
0140 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	815.000	SF	14.70000	11980.50	15.00000	12225.00		
0150 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	35.000	CD	377.00000	13195.00	1.00000	35.00		
0160 652.38 FLAGGER	500.000	HR	16.00000	8000.00	1.00000	500.00		
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	38700.00000	38700.00	136504.50000	136504.50		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	389,362.15	\$	498,377.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	389,362.15	\$	498,377.00	\$	